



2011 14th Annual Saratoga Invitational

Official Results (Saturday, Apr 30)

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 1a: Mens 1x Flight @ 07:00 AM										
1st	7	Saratoga B	05:45.50			05:45.50			00:05:45.50	
2nd	2	Sagamore A	05:52.80	2.1%	00:07.30	05:52.80			00:05:45.50	00:00:07.30
3rd	6	E.L. Crossley	05:54.78	2.7%	00:01.98	05:54.78			00:05:45.50	00:00:09.28
4th	3	Albany	05:56.17	3.1%	00:01.39	05:56.17			00:05:45.50	00:00:10.67
5th	1	South Niagara	06:03.02	5.1%	00:06.85	06:03.02			00:05:45.50	00:00:17.52
6th	5	Niskayuna HS A	06:24.42	11.3%	00:21.40	06:24.42			00:05:45.50	00:00:38.92
7th	4	Rye HS A (C.Reifsnyder)	06:28.56	12.5%	00:04.14	06:28.56			00:05:45.50	00:00:43.06
Race 2a: Mens Jr B 1x Flight @ 07:14 AM										
1st	5	E.L. Crossley	05:57.90			05:57.90			00:05:57.90	
2nd	1	John Jay (K.Mabry)	06:00.01	0.6%	00:02.11	06:00.01			00:05:57.90	00:00:02.11
3rd	4	Sagamore A	06:08.84	3.1%	00:08.83	06:08.84			00:05:57.90	00:00:10.94
4th	3	Saratoga (L.Bossalini)	06:16.32	5.1%	00:07.48	06:16.32			00:05:57.90	00:00:18.42
5th	2	Sagamore B	06:54.83	15.9%	00:38.51	06:54.83			00:05:57.90	00:00:56.93
Race 3a: Womens 1x Flight 1 @ 07:21 AM										
1st	5	E.L. Crossley A	06:18.30			06:18.30			00:06:18.30	
2nd	2	GMS A (L.Youngling)	06:26.46	2.2%	00:08.16	06:26.46			00:06:18.30	00:00:08.16
3rd	1	Essex	06:55.87	9.9%	00:29.41	06:55.87			00:06:18.30	00:00:37.57
4th	6	South Niagara	07:00.54	11.2%	00:04.67	07:00.54			00:06:18.30	00:00:42.24
5th	3	Sagamore A	07:03.08	11.8%	00:02.54	07:03.08			00:06:18.30	00:00:44.78
	4	Unaffiliated (USA)	Scratch							

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 3b: Womens 1x Flight 2 @ 07:28 AM									
1st	7	GMS C (C.Habjan)	06:33.00			06:33.00		00:06:33.00	
2nd	2	CRI	06:44.51	2.9%	00:11.51	06:44.51		00:06:33.00	00:00:11.51
3rd	6	Centennial A	06:48.91	4.0%	00:04.40	06:48.91		00:06:33.00	00:00:15.91
4th	3	Saratoga	07:33.38	15.4%	00:44.47	07:33.38		00:06:33.00	00:01:00.38
5th	4	Poughkeepsie	07:39.80	17.0%	00:06.42	07:39.80		00:06:33.00	00:01:06.80
6th	1	New York A	07:43.86	18.0%	00:04.06	07:43.86		00:06:33.00	00:01:10.86
	5	Greenwich	Scratch						
Race 3c: Womens 1x Flight 3 @ 07:35 AM									
1st	2	E.L. Crossley B	06:25.60			06:25.60		00:06:25.60	
2nd	4	GMS B (E.Reelick)	06:28.50	0.8%	00:02.90	06:28.50		00:06:25.60	00:00:02.90
3rd	3	Sagamore B	06:31.05	1.4%	00:02.55	06:31.05		00:06:25.60	00:00:05.45
4th	5	GMS D (M.Maydan)	06:33.31	2.0%	00:02.26	06:33.31		00:06:25.60	00:00:07.71
5th	6	New York B	07:21.00	14.4%	00:47.69	07:21.00		00:06:25.60	00:00:55.40
6th	1	Sagamore	07:48.32	21.5%	00:27.32	07:48.32		00:06:25.60	00:01:22.72
Race 4a: Womens Jr B 1x Flight @ 07:42 AM									
1st	5	E.L. Crossley	06:46.40			06:46.40		00:06:46.40	
2nd	6	Essex	06:48.35	0.5%	00:01.95	06:48.35		00:06:46.40	00:00:01.95
3rd	4	Sagamore A	06:53.07	1.6%	00:04.72	06:53.07		00:06:46.40	00:00:06.67
4th	1	Poughkeepsie	06:57.17	2.7%	00:04.10	06:57.17		00:06:46.40	00:00:10.77
5th	2	New York (M.Vigneron)	07:15.87	7.3%	00:18.70	07:15.87		00:06:46.40	00:00:29.47
	3	Sagamore B	Scratch						
Race 5a: Mens 2- Flight 1 @ 07:49 AM									
1st	5	E.L. Crossley	05:47.70			05:47.70		00:05:47.70	
2nd	4	Sagamore	05:48.26	0.2%	00:00.56	05:48.26		00:05:47.70	00:00:00.56
3rd	2	Norwalk River (C.Ely, M.Koenigsberg)	05:57.79	2.9%	00:09.53	05:57.79		00:05:47.70	00:00:10.09
4th	3	NorthamCR A	06:04.50	4.8%	00:06.71	06:04.50		00:05:47.70	00:00:16.80
5th	1	South Niagara	06:17.67	8.6%	00:13.17	06:17.67		00:05:47.70	00:00:29.97

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 5b: Mens 2- Flight 2 @ 07:56 AM									
1st	3	Saratoga	05:34.90			05:34.90		00:05:34.90	
2nd	4	Way West	05:42.99	2.4%	00:08.09	05:42.99		00:05:34.90	00:00:08.09
3rd	5	E.L. Crossley	05:44.20	2.8%	00:01.21	05:44.20		00:05:34.90	00:00:09.30
4th	6	NorthamCR B	06:01.49	7.9%	00:17.29	06:01.49		00:05:34.90	00:00:26.59
5th	2	Concord	06:21.80	14.0%	00:20.31	06:21.80		00:05:34.90	00:00:46.90

Race 6a: Womens 2- Flight 1 @ 08:04 AM									
1st	4	Saratoga/Way West [Composite] A Composite	05:55.50			05:55.50		00:05:55.50	
2nd	1	CRI	06:08.98	3.8%	00:13.48	06:08.98		00:05:55.50	00:00:13.48
3rd	2	Connecticut	06:15.06	5.5%	00:06.08	06:15.06		00:05:55.50	00:00:19.56
4th	3	E.L. Crossley	06:25.81	8.5%	00:10.75	06:25.81		00:05:55.50	00:00:30.31
5th	5	Greenwich	06:39.21	12.3%	00:13.40	06:39.21		00:05:55.50	00:00:43.71
6th	6	Way West A	06:42.66	13.3%	00:03.45	06:42.66		00:05:55.50	00:00:47.16

Race 6b: Womens 2- Flight 2 @ 08:12 AM									
1st	3	Saratoga	06:13.30			06:13.30		00:06:13.30	
2nd	2	Essex A	06:14.41	0.3%	00:01.11	06:14.41		00:06:13.30	00:00:01.11
3rd	4	Sagamore	06:20.95	2.0%	00:06.54	06:20.95		00:06:13.30	00:00:07.65
4th	1	Saratoga	06:23.59	2.8%	00:02.64	06:23.59		00:06:13.30	00:00:10.29
5th	5	Norwalk River (A.Stonehill, C.Demko)	06:45.28	8.6%	00:21.69	06:45.28		00:06:13.30	00:00:31.98

Race 7a: Mens Middle School 4x/+ Flight 1 @ 08:20 AM									
1st	3	Saratoga A	05:44.30			05:44.30		00:05:44.30	
2nd	4	Shenendehowa	06:11.78	8.0%	00:27.48	06:11.78		00:05:44.30	00:00:27.48
3rd	2	Shaker HS A	06:19.12	10.1%	00:07.34	06:19.12		00:05:44.30	00:00:34.82
4th	5	Burnt Hills A	06:23.19	11.3%	00:04.07	06:23.19		00:05:44.30	00:00:38.89
5th	1	Sagamore A	06:38.31	15.7%	00:15.12	06:38.31		00:05:44.30	00:00:54.01
6th	6	Saratoga D	06:39.83	16.1%	00:01.52	06:39.83		00:05:44.30	00:00:55.53

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 7b: Mens Middle School 4x/+ Flight 2 @ 08:28 AM									
1st	1	Saratoga B	06:07.90			06:07.90		00:06:07.90	
2nd	5	Saratoga C	06:26.78	5.1%	00:18.88	06:26.78		00:06:07.90	00:00:18.88
3rd	2	Shaker HS B	07:00.89	14.4%	00:34.11	07:00.89		00:06:07.90	00:00:52.99
4th	3	Sagamore B	07:14.93	18.2%	00:14.04	07:14.93		00:06:07.90	00:01:07.03
5th	4	Burnt Hills B	08:47.10	43.3%	01:32.17	08:47.10		00:06:07.90	00:02:39.20
6th	6	Burnt Hills C	09:14.23	50.6%	00:27.13	09:14.23		00:06:07.90	00:03:06.33
Race 8a: Mens 2x Flight 1 @ 08:36 AM									
1st	5	GMS	05:12.00			05:12.00		00:05:12.00	
2nd	2	Saratoga	05:16.52	1.4%	00:04.52	05:16.52		00:05:12.00	00:00:04.52
3rd	3	Sagamore A	05:23.34	3.6%	00:06.82	05:23.34		00:05:12.00	00:00:11.34
4th	1	E.L. Crossley	05:37.48	8.2%	00:14.14	05:37.48		00:05:12.00	00:00:25.48
5th	4	Niskayuna HS B	06:14.80	20.1%	00:37.32	06:14.80		00:05:12.00	00:01:02.80
Race 8b: Mens 2x Flight 2 @ 08:44 AM									
1st	4	South Niagara	05:43.60			05:43.60		00:05:43.60	
2nd	5	Niskayuna HS A	05:45.79	0.6%	00:02.19	05:45.79		00:05:43.60	00:00:02.19
3rd	2	New York A	05:46.87	1.0%	00:01.08	05:46.87		00:05:43.60	00:00:03.27
4th	3	Rye HS B	06:02.03	5.4%	00:15.16	06:02.03		00:05:43.60	00:00:18.43
5th	1	New York B	06:37.78	15.8%	00:35.75	06:37.78		00:05:43.60	00:00:54.18
6th	6	Centennial	07:00.31	22.3%	00:22.53	07:00.31		00:05:43.60	00:01:16.71
Race 9a: Mens Ltwt 2x Flight 1 @ 08:52 AM									
1st	6	GMS	05:22.50			05:22.50		00:05:22.50	
2nd	2	E.L. Crossley	05:26.37	1.2%	00:03.87	05:26.37		00:05:22.50	00:00:03.87
3rd	4	Saratoga	05:49.89	8.5%	00:23.52	05:49.89		00:05:22.50	00:00:27.39
4th	3	Norwalk River A (P.Mueller, C.Zingale)	06:03.44	12.7%	00:13.55	06:03.44		00:05:22.50	00:00:40.94
5th	5	New York	06:10.11	14.8%	00:06.67	06:10.11		00:05:22.50	00:00:47.61
6th	1	Sagamore A	06:15.43	16.4%	00:05.32	06:15.43		00:05:22.50	00:00:52.93

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 9b: Mens Ltwt 2x Flight 2 @ 09:00 AM									
1st	3	Norwalk River B (J.Massari, C.Barr)	05:38.10			05:38.10		00:05:38.10	
2nd	2	E.L. Crossley	05:41.19	0.9%	00:03.09	05:41.19		00:05:38.10	00:00:03.09
3rd	4	New York	05:45.14	2.1%	00:03.95	05:45.14		00:05:38.10	00:00:07.04
4th	5	Rye HS	05:52.82	4.4%	00:07.68	05:52.82		00:05:38.10	00:00:14.72
5th	1	Poughkeepsie	05:55.64	5.2%	00:02.82	05:55.64		00:05:38.10	00:00:17.54
6th	6	Rye HS A Boat	06:00.03	6.5%	00:04.39	06:00.03		00:05:38.10	00:00:21.93
Race 10a: Mens Frosh/Novice 4x Flight 1 @ 09:08 AM									
1st	5	Saratoga A	05:21.90			05:21.90		00:05:21.90	
2nd	3	New York A	05:49.23	8.5%	00:27.33	05:49.23		00:05:21.90	00:00:27.33
3rd	6	Greenwich A	05:56.49	10.7%	00:07.26	05:56.49		00:05:21.90	00:00:34.59
4th	4	Jean-Vanier	06:35.47	22.9%	00:38.98	06:35.47		00:05:21.90	00:01:13.57
5th	1	South Niagara	06:42.25	25.0%	00:06.78	06:42.25		00:05:21.90	00:01:20.35
6th	2	Sagamore A	06:57.36	29.7%	00:15.11	06:57.36		00:05:21.90	00:01:35.46
	7	Niskayuna HS A	Scratch						
Race 10b: Mens Frosh/Novice 4x Flight 2 @ 09:16 AM									
1st	5	Saratoga B	05:39.40			05:39.40		00:05:39.40	
2nd	3	E.L. Crossley	06:11.11	9.3%	00:31.71	06:11.11		00:05:39.40	00:00:31.71
3rd	6	Greenwich B	06:24.07	13.2%	00:12.96	06:24.07		00:05:39.40	00:00:44.67
4th	1	Rye HS	06:29.04	14.6%	00:04.97	06:29.04		00:05:39.40	00:00:49.64
5th	2	Sagamore B	06:31.64	15.4%	00:02.60	06:31.64		00:05:39.40	00:00:52.24
6th	7	New York	06:38.01	17.3%	00:06.37	06:38.01		00:05:39.40	00:00:58.61
7th	4	Albany (G.Horner, L.Kite, M.Bevilacqua, K.Correia)	08:32.79	51.1%	01:54.78	08:32.79		00:05:39.40	00:02:53.39
Race 11a: Womens Frosh/Novice 4+ Flight 1 @ 09:24 AM									
1st	6	Norwalk River (D.Brameier, L.Safko, S.Deacy, S.O'Hara, [C.Arnold])	06:49.70			06:49.70		00:06:49.70	
2nd	5	Rye HS A	06:54.03	1.1%	00:04.33	06:54.03		00:06:49.70	00:00:04.33
3rd	4	Vermont Academy	07:01.48	2.9%	00:07.45	07:01.48		00:06:49.70	00:00:11.78
4th	3	Jean-Vanier	07:40.10	12.3%	00:38.62	07:40.10		00:06:49.70	00:00:50.40
5th	2	Our Lady of Mercy	07:41.64	12.7%	00:01.54	07:41.64		00:06:49.70	00:00:51.94

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 11b: Womens Frosh/Novice 4+ Flight 2 @ 09:32 AM									
1st	5	Connecticut	05:59.90			05:59.90		00:05:59.90	
2nd	4	Saratoga A	06:09.56	2.7%	00:09.66	06:09.56		00:05:59.90	00:00:09.66
3rd	3	Bromfield	06:19.70	5.5%	00:10.14	06:19.70		00:05:59.90	00:00:19.80
4th	1	Albany	07:00.67	16.9%	00:40.97	07:00.67		00:05:59.90	00:01:00.77
5th	2	E.L. Crossley	07:14.20	20.6%	00:13.53	07:14.20		00:05:59.90	00:01:14.30
6th	6	Poughkeepsie	07:44.69	29.1%	00:30.49	07:44.69		00:05:59.90	00:01:44.79
7th	7	Bost Latin	07:49.20	30.4%	00:04.51	07:49.20		00:05:59.90	00:01:49.30

Race 11c: Womens Frosh/Novice 4+ Flight 3 @ 09:40 AM									
1st	2	Manhasset	06:03.40			06:03.40		00:06:03.40	
2nd	3	Saratoga B	06:27.73	6.7%	00:24.33	06:27.73		00:06:03.40	00:00:24.33
3rd	5	Greenwich	06:37.61	9.4%	00:09.88	06:37.61		00:06:03.40	00:00:34.21
4th	1	Rye HS B	07:51.15	29.7%	01:13.54	07:51.15		00:06:03.40	00:01:47.75
5th	4	Syracrew	08:21.46	38.0%	00:30.31	08:21.46		00:06:03.40	00:02:18.06
6th	6	South Niagara	08:58.48	48.2%	00:37.02	08:58.48		00:06:03.40	00:02:55.08

Race 12a: Womens Middle School 4x/+ Flight 1 @ 09:48 AM									
1st	4	Saratoga A	06:20.70			06:20.70		00:06:20.70	
2nd	3	Shenendehowa	06:23.51	0.7%	00:02.81	06:23.51		00:06:20.70	00:00:02.81
3rd	2	Burnt Hills A	06:50.93	7.9%	00:27.42	06:50.93		00:06:20.70	00:00:30.23
4th	7	Shaker HS A	07:03.27	11.2%	00:12.34	07:03.27		00:06:20.70	00:00:42.57
5th	5	Poughkeepsie A	07:29.38	18.0%	00:26.11	07:29.38		00:06:20.70	00:01:08.68
6th	6	Sagamore	07:48.01	22.9%	00:18.63	07:48.01		00:06:20.70	00:01:27.31
	1	Burnt Hills C	Did Not Finish						

Race 12b: Womens Middle School 4x/+ Flight 2 @ 09:56 AM									
1st	2	Saratoga C	06:31.10			06:31.10		00:06:31.10	
2nd	5	Saratoga D	06:46.07	3.8%	00:14.97	06:46.07		00:06:31.10	00:00:14.97
3rd	1	Saratoga B	06:49.38	4.7%	00:03.31	06:49.38		00:06:31.10	00:00:18.28
4th	4	Shaker HS B	06:54.70	6.0%	00:05.32	06:54.70		00:06:31.10	00:00:23.60
5th	6	Saratoga E	07:25.81	14.0%	00:31.11	07:25.81		00:06:31.10	00:00:54.71
	3	Burnt Hills B	Did Not Finish						

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 13a: Womens 2x Flight 1 @ 10:04 AM									
1st	3	CRI	06:05.00			06:05.00		00:06:05.00	
2nd	5	New York A	06:21.62	4.6%	00:16.62	06:21.62		00:06:05.00	00:00:16.62
3rd	6	Poughkeepsie A	06:23.77	5.1%	00:02.15	06:23.77		00:06:05.00	00:00:18.77
4th	4	Shenendehowa A	06:25.94	5.7%	00:02.17	06:25.94		00:06:05.00	00:00:20.94
5th	2	South Niagara	06:42.45	10.3%	00:16.51	06:42.45		00:06:05.00	00:00:37.45
Race 13b: Womens 2x Flight 2 @ 10:12 AM									
1st	1	Bromfield	06:05.00			06:05.00		00:06:05.00	
2nd	3	Shaker HS	06:07.66	0.7%	00:02.66	06:07.66		00:06:05.00	00:00:02.66
3rd	5	Sagamore	06:10.52	1.5%	00:02.86	06:10.52		00:06:05.00	00:00:05.52
4th	4	E.L. Crossley	06:17.90	3.5%	00:07.38	06:17.90		00:06:05.00	00:00:12.90
5th	2	Saratoga A	06:57.55	14.4%	00:39.65	06:57.55		00:06:05.00	00:00:52.55
6th	6	Jean-Vanier	07:05.40	16.5%	00:07.85	07:05.40		00:06:05.00	00:01:00.40
Race 14a: Womens Ltwt 2x Flight 1 @ 10:20 AM									
1st	2	Bromfield	06:19.60			06:19.60		00:06:19.60	
2nd	4	CRI B	06:20.38	0.2%	00:00.78	06:20.38		00:06:19.60	00:00:00.78
3rd	3	E.L. Crossley A	06:21.10	0.4%	00:00.72	06:21.10		00:06:19.60	00:00:01.50
4th	5	New York B	06:43.27	6.2%	00:22.17	06:43.27		00:06:19.60	00:00:23.67
5th	6	Sagamore	06:46.89	7.2%	00:03.62	06:46.89		00:06:19.60	00:00:27.29
Race 14b: Womens Ltwt 2x Flight 2 @ 10:28 AM									
1st	6	CRI	06:10.00			06:10.00		00:06:10.00	
2nd	5	Sagamore	06:36.84	7.3%	00:26.84	06:36.84		00:06:10.00	00:00:26.84
3rd	2	Saratoga	06:55.44	12.3%	00:18.60	06:55.44		00:06:10.00	00:00:45.44
4th	4	Rye HS	07:08.51	15.8%	00:13.07	07:08.51		00:06:10.00	00:00:58.51
5th	3	New York A	07:24.10	20.0%	00:15.59	07:24.10		00:06:10.00	00:01:14.10
	1	Burnt Hills	Scratch						

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 15a: Mens Frosh/Novice 4+ Flight 1 @ 10:36 AM									
1st	5	Saratoga A	05:34.60			05:34.60		00:05:34.60	
2nd	6	Norwalk River (J.Koenigsberg, C.Jepsen, A.Abilock, P.Riser, [D.Goodman])	05:52.59	5.4%	00:17.99	05:52.59		00:05:34.60	00:00:17.99
3rd	2	Greenwich A	06:02.44	8.3%	00:09.85	06:02.44		00:05:34.60	00:00:27.84
4th	3	Bromfield	06:04.37	8.9%	00:01.93	06:04.37		00:05:34.60	00:00:29.77
5th	4	Albany (G.Horner, L.Kite, M.Bevilacqua, K.Correia, [B.Apfelbaum])	06:12.79	11.4%	00:08.42	06:12.79		00:05:34.60	00:00:38.19
6th	1	Shenendehowa	06:34.13	17.8%	00:21.34	06:34.13		00:05:34.60	00:00:59.53
7th	7	Arlington	07:40.77	37.7%	01:06.64	07:40.77		00:05:34.60	00:02:06.17

Race 15b: Mens Frosh/Novice 4+ Flight 2 @ 10:44 AM									
1st	3	Manhasset A	05:31.10			05:31.10		00:05:31.10	
2nd	4	Jean-Vanier	05:58.62	8.3%	00:27.52	05:58.62		00:05:31.10	00:00:27.52
3rd	2	Greenwich B	06:15.43	13.4%	00:16.81	06:15.43		00:05:31.10	00:00:44.33
4th	7	E.L. Crossley A	06:16.52	13.7%	00:01.09	06:16.52		00:05:31.10	00:00:45.42
5th	1	Rye HS A	06:18.52	14.3%	00:02.00	06:18.52		00:05:31.10	00:00:47.42
6th	6	Poughkeepsie A	06:59.53	26.7%	00:41.01	06:59.53		00:05:31.10	00:01:28.43
7th	5	Wappingers	07:25.32	34.5%	00:25.79	07:25.32		00:05:31.10	00:01:54.22

Race 15c: Mens Frosh/Novice 4+ Flight 3 @ 10:52 AM									
1st	1	Saratoga B	05:51.80			05:51.80		00:05:51.80	
2nd	2	Burnt Hills	05:55.41	1.0%	00:03.61	05:55.41		00:05:51.80	00:00:03.61
3rd	3	Manhasset B	05:58.63	1.9%	00:03.22	05:58.63		00:05:51.80	00:00:06.83
4th	6	Rye HS B	06:14.47	6.4%	00:15.84	06:14.47		00:05:51.80	00:00:22.67
5th	7	E.L. Crossley B	06:37.46	13.0%	00:22.99	06:37.46		00:05:51.80	00:00:45.66
6th	4	South Niagara	06:49.18	16.3%	00:11.72	06:49.18		00:05:51.80	00:00:57.38
7th	5	Shenendehowa A	06:58.81	19.0%	00:09.63	06:58.81		00:05:51.80	00:01:07.01

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 16a: Womens Frosh/Novice 4x Flight 1 @ 11:00 AM									
1st	3	Saratoga A (T.Belle, M.Ryan, H.Berry, M.Carey)	05:59.70			05:59.70		00:05:59.70	
2nd	2	Sagamore (G.Warwick-Clark, G.Richter, C.Lynch, K.Weidenhoft)	06:18.07	5.1%	00:18.37	06:18.07		00:05:59.70	00:00:18.37
3rd	1	Greenwich	06:21.96	6.2%	00:03.89	06:21.96		00:05:59.70	00:00:22.26
4th	4	E.L. Crossley A	06:22.30	6.3%	00:00.34	06:22.30		00:05:59.70	00:00:22.60
5th	5	Rye HS A	08:06.08	35.1%	01:43.78	08:06.08		00:05:59.70	00:02:06.38
6th	6	New York A (M.Pearce, M.Pearce, M.Pearce, M.Pearce)	08:14.74	37.5%	00:08.66	08:14.74		00:05:59.70	00:02:15.04
Race 16b: Womens Frosh/Novice 4x Flight 2 @ 11:08 AM									
1st	2	Saratoga B	05:44.90			05:44.90		00:05:44.90	
2nd	4	New York B (K.McCresh, C.Mossel, J.Parks, M.O'Connor)	08:01.73	39.7%	02:16.83	08:01.73		00:05:44.90	00:02:16.83
3rd	5	Jean-Vanier	09:13.04	60.3%	01:11.31	09:13.04		00:05:44.90	00:03:28.14
	1	Rye HS B	Did Not Finish						
	3	E.L. Crossley B	Did Not Finish						
Race 17a: Womens JV 4x Flight @ 11:16 AM									
1st	2	Sagamore B	05:45.30			05:45.30		00:05:45.30	
2nd	6	Saratoga	05:49.15	1.1%	00:03.85	05:49.15		00:05:45.30	00:00:03.85
3rd	5	New York A	05:50.44	1.5%	00:01.29	05:50.44		00:05:45.30	00:00:05.14
4th	1	New York B	06:07.48	6.4%	00:17.04	06:07.48		00:05:45.30	00:00:22.18
5th	3	Poughkeepsie	06:09.27	6.9%	00:01.79	06:09.27		00:05:45.30	00:00:23.97
6th	4	Sagamore A	06:24.02	11.2%	00:14.75	06:24.02		00:05:45.30	00:00:38.72
7th	7	New York C	07:38.07	32.7%	01:14.05	07:38.07		00:05:45.30	00:01:52.77
Race 18a: Womens Varsity 4x Flight @ 11:24 AM									
1st	7	GMS	05:15.40			05:15.40		00:05:15.40	
2nd	2	Saratoga	05:21.49	1.9%	00:06.09	05:21.49		00:05:15.40	00:00:06.09
3rd	6	E.L. Crossley	05:23.20	2.5%	00:01.71	05:23.20		00:05:15.40	00:00:07.80
4th	1	Connecticut	05:26.14	3.4%	00:02.94	05:26.14		00:05:15.40	00:00:10.74
5th	4	Sagamore	05:27.62	3.9%	00:01.48	05:27.62		00:05:15.40	00:00:12.22
6th	5	CRI	05:56.21	12.9%	00:28.59	05:56.21		00:05:15.40	00:00:40.81

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 18a: Womens Varsity 4x Flight @ 11:24 AM									
	3	New York	Scratch						
Race 19a: Mens JV 4x Flight @ 11:32 AM									
1st	6	Rye HS	05:33.00			05:33.00		00:05:33.00	
2nd	2	Sagamore B	05:40.22	2.2%	00:07.22	05:40.22		00:05:33.00	00:00:07.22
3rd	3	Norwalk River (J.Blake, T.Haas, A.Garrison, E.Sapenoff)	05:50.53	5.3%	00:10.31	05:50.53		00:05:33.00	00:00:17.53
4th	1	New York A	06:11.22	11.5%	00:20.69	06:11.22		00:05:33.00	00:00:38.22
	4	Sagamore A	Scratch						
	5	E.L. Crossley	Scratch						
Race 20a: Mens Varsity 4x Flight 1 @ 11:40 AM									
1st	6	E.L. Crossley	04:56.60			04:56.60		00:04:56.60	
2nd	7	Niskayuna HS B	05:05.21	2.9%	00:08.61	05:05.21		00:04:56.60	00:00:08.61
3rd	5	Bromfield	05:06.58	3.4%	00:01.37	05:06.58		00:04:56.60	00:00:09.98
4th	4	Saratoga	05:09.45	4.3%	00:02.87	05:09.45		00:04:56.60	00:00:12.85
5th	2	New York B	05:18.35	7.3%	00:08.90	05:18.35		00:04:56.60	00:00:21.75
6th	1	Rye HS	05:29.92	11.2%	00:11.57	05:29.92		00:04:56.60	00:00:33.32
7th	3	Greenwich	06:09.83	24.7%	00:39.91	06:09.83		00:04:56.60	00:01:13.23
Race 20b: Mens Varsity 4x Flight 2 @ 11:48 AM									
1st	1	GMS	04:38.30			04:38.30		00:04:38.30	
2nd	2	Sagamore	04:52.03	4.9%	00:13.73	04:52.03		00:04:38.30	00:00:13.73
3rd	7	Niskayuna HS A	05:00.31	7.9%	00:08.28	05:00.31		00:04:38.30	00:00:22.01
4th	4	Norwalk River (S.Petreski, W.Taverna, A.Worrell, H.Chung)	05:10.39	11.5%	00:10.08	05:10.39		00:04:38.30	00:00:32.09
5th	3	Shenendehowa	05:14.55	13.0%	00:04.16	05:14.55		00:04:38.30	00:00:36.25
6th	6	South Niagara	05:15.59	13.4%	00:01.04	05:15.59		00:04:38.30	00:00:37.29
7th	5	New York A	05:29.54	18.4%	00:13.95	05:29.54		00:04:38.30	00:00:51.24

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 21a: Womens Ltwt 8+ Flight 1 @ 12:36 PM									
1st	5	Manhasset	05:22.40			05:22.40		00:05:22.40	
2nd	7	CRI B	05:32.50	3.1%	00:10.10	05:32.50		00:05:22.40	00:00:10.10
3rd	6	Concord A	05:35.92	4.2%	00:03.42	05:35.92		00:05:22.40	00:00:13.52
4th	3	Essex	05:37.31	4.6%	00:01.39	05:37.31		00:05:22.40	00:00:14.91
5th	1	Lowell	05:38.88	5.1%	00:01.57	05:38.88		00:05:22.40	00:00:16.48
6th	2	Our Lady of Mercy	05:57.02	10.7%	00:18.14	05:57.02		00:05:22.40	00:00:34.62
7th	4	Fayet-Manlius	06:04.58	13.1%	00:07.56	06:04.58		00:05:22.40	00:00:42.18
Race 21b: Womens Ltwt 8+ Flight 2 @ 12:44 PM									
1st	1	CRI A	04:59.20			04:59.20		00:04:59.20	
2nd	4	Mount	05:08.72	3.2%	00:09.52	05:08.72		00:04:59.20	00:00:09.52
3rd	7	Greenwich	05:15.94	5.6%	00:07.22	05:15.94		00:04:59.20	00:00:16.74
4th	2	Way West	05:24.84	8.6%	00:08.90	05:24.84		00:04:59.20	00:00:25.64
5th	3	Roosevelt HS	05:36.28	12.4%	00:11.44	05:36.28		00:04:59.20	00:00:37.08
6th	5	E.L. Crossley	05:59.76	20.2%	00:23.48	05:59.76		00:04:59.20	00:01:00.56
7th	6	South Niagara	06:13.94	25.0%	00:14.18	06:13.94		00:04:59.20	00:01:14.74
Race 22a: Mens Ltwt 8+ Flight 1 @ 12:52 PM									
1st	5	CRI A	04:32.11			04:32.11		00:04:32.11	
2nd	1	Way West	04:37.94	2.1%	00:05.83	04:37.94		00:04:32.11	00:00:05.83
3rd	3	Manhasset	04:44.15	4.4%	00:06.21	04:44.15		00:04:32.11	00:00:12.04
4th	6	E.L. Crossley A	04:45.91	5.1%	00:01.76	04:45.91		00:04:32.11	00:00:13.80
5th	2	Chaminade	04:48.07	5.9%	00:02.16	04:48.07		00:04:32.11	00:00:15.96
6th	4	Saratoga	04:57.65	9.4%	00:09.58	04:57.65		00:04:32.11	00:00:25.54
Race 22b: Mens Ltwt 8+ Flight 2 @ 01:00 PM									
1st	2	Norwalk River (A.Lane, A.Nicoll, S.Oster, J.Massari, D.Sullivan, N.Massari, K.Mikesh, K.Horrigan, [M.Stout])	05:22.40			05:22.40		00:05:22.40	
2nd	7	NorthamCR	05:38.15	4.9%	00:15.75	05:38.15		00:05:22.40	00:00:15.75
3rd	4	CRI B	05:42.55	6.2%	00:04.40	05:42.55		00:05:22.40	00:00:20.15
4th	1	Arlington	05:45.08	7.0%	00:02.53	05:45.08		00:05:22.40	00:00:22.68
5th	5	Concord	05:46.95	7.6%	00:01.87	05:46.95		00:05:22.40	00:00:24.55
6th	3	Wappingers	06:02.55	12.5%	00:15.60	06:02.55		00:05:22.40	00:00:40.15

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 22b: Mens Ltwt 8+ Flight 2 @ 01:00 PM									
7th	6	E.L. Crossley B	06:41.46	24.5%	00:38.91	06:41.46		00:05:22.40	00:01:19.06
Race 23a: Womens Varsity 8+ Flight 1 @ 01:08 PM									
1st	4	Albany	05:01.80			05:01.80		00:05:01.80	
2nd	3	Bromfield	05:03.31	0.5%	00:01.51	05:03.31		00:05:01.80	00:00:01.51
3rd	7	E.L. Crossley	05:08.73	2.3%	00:05.42	05:08.73		00:05:01.80	00:00:06.93
4th	2	Burnt Hills	05:30.52	9.5%	00:21.79	05:30.52		00:05:01.80	00:00:28.72
5th	6	Greenwich	05:39.00	12.3%	00:08.48	05:39.00		00:05:01.80	00:00:37.20
6th	5	New York	05:44.57	14.2%	00:05.57	05:44.57		00:05:01.80	00:00:42.77
7th	1	Syracrew	05:52.37	16.8%	00:07.80	05:52.37		00:05:01.80	00:00:50.57
Race 23b: Womens Varsity 8+ Flight 2 @ 01:16 PM									
1st	5	CRI	04:54.74			04:54.74		00:04:54.74	
2nd	4	Saratoga	04:58.07	1.1%	00:03.33	04:58.07		00:04:54.74	00:00:03.33
3rd	3	Mount	04:59.70	1.7%	00:01.63	04:59.70		00:04:54.74	00:00:04.96
4th	2	Norwalk River (C.Demko, D.Gryszkiewicz, A.Stonehill, A.Sanders, P.Frascatore, A.Hoffmann, H.Greenberg, K.O'Connor, [E.Bazilian])	05:20.88	8.9%	00:21.18	05:20.88		00:04:54.74	00:00:26.14
5th	6	Niskayuna HS (M.Kakavelos, J.Mason, E.O'Brien, C.Jones, K.Malcolm, H.Wistort, E.McDonald, H.Sive, [M.Griffith])	05:32.67	12.9%	00:11.79	05:32.67		00:04:54.74	00:00:37.93
6th	7	Lowell	05:40.20	15.4%	00:07.53	05:40.20		00:04:54.74	00:00:45.46
7th	1	Arlington	05:55.71	20.7%	00:15.51	05:55.71		00:04:54.74	00:01:00.97
Race 23c: Womens Varsity 8+ Flight 3 @ 01:24 PM									
1st	3	Way West	05:05.30			05:05.30		00:05:05.30	
2nd	6	Lourdes	05:15.80	3.4%	00:10.50	05:15.80		00:05:05.30	00:00:10.50
3rd	5	Shaker HS	05:20.21	4.9%	00:04.41	05:20.21		00:05:05.30	00:00:14.91
4th	2	Baldwinsville	05:23.34	5.9%	00:03.13	05:23.34		00:05:05.30	00:00:18.04
5th	1	NorthamCR	05:28.67	7.7%	00:05.33	05:28.67		00:05:05.30	00:00:23.37
6th	4	Our Lady of Mercy	05:47.67	13.9%	00:19.00	05:47.67		00:05:05.30	00:00:42.37
7th	7	South Niagara	06:00.40	18.0%	00:12.73	06:00.40		00:05:05.30	00:00:55.10

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 23d: Womens Varsity 8+ Flight 4 @ 01:32 PM									
1st	4	Connecticut	04:51.90			04:51.90		00:04:51.90	
2nd	5	PNRA/MJRC	05:00.53	3.0%	00:08.63	05:00.53		00:04:51.90	00:00:08.63
3rd	3	Manhasset	05:12.09	6.9%	00:11.56	05:12.09		00:04:51.90	00:00:20.19
4th	6	Concord	05:15.13	8.0%	00:03.04	05:15.13		00:04:51.90	00:00:23.23
5th	7	Bost Latin	05:16.41	8.4%	00:01.28	05:16.41		00:04:51.90	00:00:24.51
6th	1	Sacred Heart	05:24.77	11.3%	00:08.36	05:24.77		00:04:51.90	00:00:32.87
7th	2	Spackenkill	05:52.74	20.8%	00:27.97	05:52.74		00:04:51.90	00:01:00.84
Race 24a: Mens Varsity 8+ Flight 1 @ 01:40 PM									
1st	2	CRI B	04:37.70			04:37.70		00:04:37.70	
2nd	1	Burnt Hills	04:45.90	3.0%	00:08.20	04:45.90		00:04:37.70	00:00:08.20
3rd	5	PNRA/MJRC	04:49.99	4.4%	00:04.09	04:49.99		00:04:37.70	00:00:12.29
4th	4	Lowell	04:59.75	7.9%	00:09.76	04:59.75		00:04:37.70	00:00:22.05
5th	6	Niskayuna HS A	05:12.43	12.5%	00:12.68	05:12.43		00:04:37.70	00:00:34.73
6th	3	Wappingers B	05:39.28	22.2%	00:26.85	05:39.28		00:04:37.70	00:01:01.58
Race 24b: Mens Varsity 8+ Flight 2 @ 01:48 PM									
1st	1	CRI A	04:31.80			04:31.80		00:04:31.80	
2nd	4	Essex	04:34.57	1.0%	00:02.77	04:34.57		00:04:31.80	00:00:02.77
3rd	5	NorthamCR	04:37.77	2.2%	00:03.20	04:37.77		00:04:31.80	00:00:05.97
4th	7	Niskayuna HS B	04:41.36	3.5%	00:03.59	04:41.36		00:04:31.80	00:00:09.56
5th	3	Manhasset	04:48.12	6.0%	00:06.76	04:48.12		00:04:31.80	00:00:16.32
6th	6	Concord	05:01.01	10.7%	00:12.89	05:01.01		00:04:31.80	00:00:29.21
7th	2	Arlington	05:12.96	15.1%	00:11.95	05:12.96		00:04:31.80	00:00:41.16
Race 24c: Mens Varsity 8+ Flight 3 @ 01:56 PM									
1st	4	Chaminade	04:24.10			04:24.10		00:04:24.10	
2nd	3	Saratoga	04:29.27	2.0%	00:05.17	04:29.27		00:04:24.10	00:00:05.17
3rd	1	Shaker HS	04:35.59	4.4%	00:06.32	04:35.59		00:04:24.10	00:00:11.49
4th	2	Greenwich	04:49.93	9.8%	00:14.34	04:49.93		00:04:24.10	00:00:25.83
5th	5	Fayet-Manlius	04:58.76	13.1%	00:08.83	04:58.76		00:04:24.10	00:00:34.66
6th	6	Wappingers A	05:13.97	18.9%	00:15.21	05:13.97		00:04:24.10	00:00:49.87

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 29a: Womens 2V/Jr 4+ Flight 1 @ 02:04 PM									
1st	5	Fayet-Manlius	05:51.80			05:51.80		00:05:51.80	
2nd	3	E.L. Crossley	06:12.97	6.0%	00:21.17	06:12.97		00:05:51.80	00:00:21.17
3rd	7	Lourdes	06:17.08	7.2%	00:04.11	06:17.08		00:05:51.80	00:00:25.28
4th	1	Lowell	06:26.22	9.8%	00:09.14	06:26.22		00:05:51.80	00:00:34.42
5th	2	Bromfield	06:45.68	15.3%	00:19.46	06:45.68		00:05:51.80	00:00:53.88
6th	4	Albany	06:47.14	15.7%	00:01.46	06:47.14		00:05:51.80	00:00:55.34
7th	6	Wappingers B	07:41.61	31.2%	00:54.47	07:41.61		00:05:51.80	00:01:49.81
Race 29b: Womens 2V/Jr 4+ Flight 2 @ 02:12 PM									
1st	4	Mount A	05:49.20			05:49.20		00:05:49.20	
2nd	7	Way West	06:05.87	4.8%	00:16.67	06:05.87		00:05:49.20	00:00:16.67
3rd	2	Poughkeepsie B	06:17.22	8.0%	00:11.35	06:17.22		00:05:49.20	00:00:28.02
4th	5	Burnt Hills	06:30.94	12.0%	00:13.72	06:30.94		00:05:49.20	00:00:41.74
5th	1	South Niagara	07:03.29	21.2%	00:32.35	07:03.29		00:05:49.20	00:01:14.09
6th	6	New York	07:22.40	26.7%	00:19.11	07:22.40		00:05:49.20	00:01:33.20
	3	Knox	Scratch						
Race 29c: Womens 2V/Jr 4+ Flight 3 @ 02:20 PM									
1st	7	CRI	05:44.30			05:44.30		00:05:44.30	
2nd	3	Roosevelt HS	06:01.92	5.1%	00:17.62	06:01.92		00:05:44.30	00:00:17.62
3rd	2	Poughkeepsie A	06:06.60	6.5%	00:04.68	06:06.60		00:05:44.30	00:00:22.30
4th	4	Mount B	06:07.01	6.6%	00:00.41	06:07.01		00:05:44.30	00:00:22.71
5th	5	Baldwinsville	06:17.51	9.6%	00:10.50	06:17.51		00:05:44.30	00:00:33.21
6th	6	Concord	06:22.61	11.1%	00:05.10	06:22.61		00:05:44.30	00:00:38.31
7th	1	Wappingers A	06:46.24	18.0%	00:23.63	06:46.24		00:05:44.30	00:01:01.94
Race 35a: Mens Ltwt 4+ Flight 1 @ 02:28 PM									
1st	7	PNRA/MJRC	05:04.70			05:04.70		00:05:04.70	
2nd	3	CRI A	05:08.40	1.2%	00:03.70	05:08.40		00:05:04.70	00:00:03.70
3rd	6	Manhasset	05:09.90	1.7%	00:01.50	05:09.90		00:05:04.70	00:00:05.20
4th	5	Saratoga A	05:25.57	6.8%	00:15.67	05:25.57		00:05:04.70	00:00:20.87
5th	2	Poughkeepsie	05:28.61	7.8%	00:03.04	05:28.61		00:05:04.70	00:00:23.91
6th	1	Arlington	05:47.70	14.1%	00:19.09	05:47.70		00:05:04.70	00:00:43.00
7th	4	Roosevelt HS	06:05.41	19.9%	00:17.71	06:05.41		00:05:04.70	00:01:00.71

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 35a: Mens Ltwt 4+ Flight 1 @ 02:28 PM									
Race 35b: Mens Ltwt 4+ Flight 2 @ 02:36 PM									
1st	1	Way West	04:58.10			04:58.10		00:04:58.10	
2nd	5	E.L. Crossley	05:06.10	2.7%	00:08.00	05:06.10		00:04:58.10	00:00:08.00
3rd	3	Norwalk River (J.Massari, A.Nicoll, D.Sullivan, K.Horriqan, [R.Cross])	05:12.63	4.9%	00:06.53	05:12.63		00:04:58.10	00:00:14.53
4th	0	Saratoga B	05:20.70	7.6%	00:08.07	05:20.70		00:04:58.10	00:00:22.60
5th	7	Chaminade	05:27.65	9.9%	00:06.95	05:27.65		00:04:58.10	00:00:29.55
6th	2	Spackenkill	05:33.51	11.9%	00:05.86	05:33.51		00:04:58.10	00:00:35.41
7th	4	Concord	05:43.59	15.3%	00:10.08	05:43.59		00:04:58.10	00:00:45.49
8th	6	Wappingers	05:45.11	15.8%	00:01.52	05:45.11		00:04:58.10	00:00:47.01
Race 36a: Womens Ltwt 4+ Flight 1 @ 02:44 PM									
1st	6	Greenwich	05:51.10			05:51.10		00:05:51.10	
2nd	3	Way West	05:53.52	0.7%	00:02.42	05:53.52		00:05:51.10	00:00:02.42
3rd	4	Manhasset B	06:09.85	5.3%	00:16.33	06:09.85		00:05:51.10	00:00:18.75
4th	5	South Niagara	06:15.59	7.0%	00:05.74	06:15.59		00:05:51.10	00:00:24.49
5th	2	Concord	06:17.97	7.7%	00:02.38	06:17.97		00:05:51.10	00:00:26.87
6th	1	Wappingers A	06:33.26	12.0%	00:15.29	06:33.26		00:05:51.10	00:00:42.16
7th	7	Rye HS	06:37.77	13.3%	00:04.51	06:37.77		00:05:51.10	00:00:46.67
Race 36b: Womens Ltwt 4+ Flight 2 @ 02:52 PM									
1st	3	Manhasset A	05:38.30			05:38.30		00:05:38.30	
2nd	6	Lourdes	05:46.94	2.6%	00:08.64	05:46.94		00:05:38.30	00:00:08.64
3rd	2	E.L. Crossley A	05:51.88	4.0%	00:04.94	05:51.88		00:05:38.30	00:00:13.58
4th	5	Mount	05:57.18	5.6%	00:05.30	05:57.18		00:05:38.30	00:00:18.88
5th	7	Our Lady of Mercy	06:07.13	8.5%	00:09.95	06:07.13		00:05:38.30	00:00:28.83
6th	1	Lowell	06:16.63	11.3%	00:09.50	06:16.63		00:05:38.30	00:00:38.33
7th	4	Wappingers B	06:50.49	21.3%	00:33.86	06:50.49		00:05:38.30	00:01:12.19

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 36c: Womens Ltwt 4+ Flight 3 @ 03:00 PM									
1st	6	Saratoga	05:56.41			05:56.41		00:05:56.41	
2nd	5	Bost Latin	05:59.65	0.9%	00:03.24	05:59.65		00:05:56.41	00:00:03.24
3rd	2	Roosevelt HS	06:13.38	4.8%	00:13.73	06:13.38		00:05:56.41	00:00:16.97
4th	3	Shenendehowa	06:25.87	8.3%	00:12.49	06:25.87		00:05:56.41	00:00:29.46
5th	4	E.L. Crossley B	06:42.75	13.0%	00:16.88	06:42.75		00:05:56.41	00:00:46.34
6th	1	Poughkeepsie	07:13.59	21.7%	00:30.84	07:13.59		00:05:56.41	00:01:17.18
Race 25a: Mens Freshman 8+ Flight 1 @ 03:08 PM									
1st	3	Shaker HS	04:54.31			04:54.31		00:04:54.31	
2nd	5	Saratoga	04:57.86	1.2%	00:03.55	04:57.86		00:04:54.31	00:00:03.55
3rd	1	Niskayuna HS	05:00.64	2.2%	00:02.78	05:00.64		00:04:54.31	00:00:06.33
4th	6	Shenendehowa	05:13.64	6.6%	00:13.00	05:13.64		00:04:54.31	00:00:19.33
5th	2	Concord	05:23.94	10.1%	00:10.30	05:23.94		00:04:54.31	00:00:29.63
6th	4	E.L. Crossley A	05:35.94	14.1%	00:12.00	05:35.94		00:04:54.31	00:00:41.63
7th	7	E.L. Crossley B	05:40.43	15.7%	00:04.49	05:40.43		00:04:54.31	00:00:46.12
Race 25b: Mens Freshman 8+ Flight 2 @ 03:16 PM									
1st	6	Way West	05:05.00			05:05.00		00:05:05.00	
2nd	5	Manhasset	05:05.32	0.1%	00:00.32	05:05.32		00:05:05.00	00:00:00.32
3rd	2	Chaminade	05:29.36	8.0%	00:24.04	05:29.36		00:05:05.00	00:00:24.36
4th	3	Roosevelt HS	05:36.43	10.3%	00:07.07	05:36.43		00:05:05.00	00:00:31.43
5th	1	Burnt Hills	05:43.67	12.7%	00:07.24	05:43.67		00:05:05.00	00:00:38.67
6th	7	Rye HS	05:45.91	13.4%	00:02.24	05:45.91		00:05:05.00	00:00:40.91
7th	4	CRI	05:46.55	13.6%	00:00.64	05:46.55		00:05:05.00	00:00:41.55
Race 26a: Mens Novice 8+ Flight 1 @ 03:24 PM									
1st	2	Essex	04:46.50			04:46.50		00:04:46.50	
2nd	3	CRI B	04:52.60	2.1%	00:06.10	04:52.60		00:04:46.50	00:00:06.10
3rd	6	Greenwich	05:00.45	4.9%	00:07.85	05:00.45		00:04:46.50	00:00:13.95
4th	1	Norwalk River A (S.Gande, A.Rosa, D.Adams, L.Doyle, S.Mulligan, J.Blake, [D.Goodman])	05:09.54	8.0%	00:09.09	05:09.54		00:04:46.50	00:00:23.04
5th	4	Chaminade	05:12.76	9.2%	00:03.22	05:12.76		00:04:46.50	00:00:26.26
6th	5	Poughkeepsie A	06:11.25	29.6%	00:58.49	06:11.25		00:04:46.50	00:01:24.75

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 26b: Mens Novice 8+ Flight 2 @ 03:32 PM									
1st	2	CRI C	05:20.80			05:20.80		00:05:20.80	
2nd	1	Saratoga A	05:28.12	2.3%	00:07.32	05:28.12		00:05:20.80	00:00:07.32
3rd	5	Greenwich	05:35.08	4.5%	00:06.96	05:35.08		00:05:20.80	00:00:14.28
4th	4	NorthamCR	06:05.00	13.8%	00:29.92	06:05.00		00:05:20.80	00:00:44.20
5th	3	Wappingers	06:54.20	29.1%	00:49.20	06:54.20		00:05:20.80	00:01:33.40
Race 26c: Mens Novice 8+ Flight 3 @ 03:40 PM									
1st	4	Bromfield B	05:18.80			05:18.80		00:05:18.80	
2nd	2	Rye HS	05:29.66	3.4%	00:10.86	05:29.66		00:05:18.80	00:00:10.86
3rd	1	Norwalk River B (m.weaver, I.Carlucci, [R.Lane])	05:46.42	8.7%	00:16.76	05:46.42		00:05:18.80	00:00:27.62
4th	3	CRI D	06:03.83	14.1%	00:17.41	06:03.83		00:05:18.80	00:00:45.03
5th	5	Niskayuna HS	06:05.60	14.7%	00:01.77	06:05.60		00:05:18.80	00:00:46.80
Race 26d: Mens Novice 8+ Flight 4 @ 03:48 PM									
1st	2	CRI A	04:53.63			04:53.63		00:04:53.63	
2nd	5	Fayet-Manlius A	05:29.30	12.1%	00:35.67	05:29.30		00:04:53.63	00:00:35.67
3rd	4	Arlington	05:59.83	22.5%	00:30.53	05:59.83		00:04:53.63	00:01:06.20
	3	New York	Excluded						
Race 30a: Womens Varsity 4+ Flight 1 @ 03:56 PM									
1st	4	Essex	05:46.10			05:46.10		00:05:46.10	
2nd	2	Lourdes	05:47.17	0.3%	00:01.07	05:47.17		00:05:46.10	00:00:01.07
3rd	7	Lowell	05:52.12	1.7%	00:04.95	05:52.12		00:05:46.10	00:00:06.02
4th	3	Norwalk River B (H.Greenberg, P.Frascatore, A.Hoffmann, K.O'Connor, [E.Bazilian])	05:54.68	2.5%	00:02.56	05:54.68		00:05:46.10	00:00:08.58
5th	5	Baldwinsville	06:06.56	5.9%	00:11.88	06:06.56		00:05:46.10	00:00:20.46
6th	1	South Niagara	06:18.71	9.4%	00:12.15	06:18.71		00:05:46.10	00:00:32.61
7th	6	Poughkeepsie A	06:53.05	19.3%	00:34.34	06:53.05		00:05:46.10	00:01:06.95

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 30b: Womens Varsity 4+ Flight 2 @ 04:04 PM									
1st	2	Concord	05:49.70			05:49.70		00:05:49.70	
2nd	5	Our Lady of Mercy	05:51.83	0.6%	00:02.13	05:51.83		00:05:49.70	00:00:02.13
3rd	7	E.L. Crossley	05:55.19	1.6%	00:03.36	05:55.19		00:05:49.70	00:00:05.49
4th	1	Bost Latin	05:59.22	2.7%	00:04.03	05:59.22		00:05:49.70	00:00:09.52
5th	4	Spackenkill	06:03.11	3.8%	00:03.89	06:03.11		00:05:49.70	00:00:13.41
6th	6	Poughkeepsie B	06:08.63	5.4%	00:05.52	06:08.63		00:05:49.70	00:00:18.93
7th	3	New York A	06:38.56	14.0%	00:29.93	06:38.56		00:05:49.70	00:00:48.86
Race 30c: Womens Varsity 4+ Flight 3 @ 04:12 PM									
1st	5	Way West	05:35.40			05:35.40		00:05:35.40	
2nd	3	Manhasset	05:52.71	5.2%	00:17.31	05:52.71		00:05:35.40	00:00:17.31
3rd	2	Fayet-Manlius	06:01.62	7.8%	00:08.91	06:01.62		00:05:35.40	00:00:26.22
4th	6	Greenwich	06:03.81	8.5%	00:02.19	06:03.81		00:05:35.40	00:00:28.41
5th	4	Roosevelt HS	06:21.47	13.7%	00:17.66	06:21.47		00:05:35.40	00:00:46.07
6th	7	Niskayuna HS (F.Dohring, S.Miller, O.Marine, J.St. Louis, [A.Mayo])	07:09.55	28.1%	00:48.08	07:09.55		00:05:35.40	00:01:34.15
7th	1	Rye HS	08:47.62	57.3%	01:38.07	08:47.62		00:05:35.40	00:03:12.22
Race 30d: Womens Varsity 4+ Flight 4 @ 04:20 PM									
1st	4	Connecticut	05:29.87			05:29.87		00:05:29.87	
2nd	6	CRI	05:31.45	0.5%	00:01.58	05:31.45		00:05:29.87	00:00:01.58
3rd	3	Emma Willard	05:45.96	4.9%	00:14.51	05:45.96		00:05:29.87	00:00:16.09
4th	1	Wappingers	06:04.58	10.5%	00:18.62	06:04.58		00:05:29.87	00:00:34.71
5th	7	Syracrew	06:09.13	11.9%	00:04.55	06:09.13		00:05:29.87	00:00:39.26
6th	2	Arlington	06:16.71	14.2%	00:07.58	06:16.71		00:05:29.87	00:00:46.84
	5	Norwalk River A (C.Demko, D.Gryzkiewicz, A.Stonehill, A.Sanders, [C.Arnold])	Scratch						

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 27a: Womens Freshman 8+ Flight 1 @ 04:28 PM									
1st	3	Saratoga A	05:25.60			05:25.60		00:05:25.60	
2nd	5	Burnt Hills	05:29.15	1.1%	00:03.55	05:29.15		00:05:25.60	00:00:03.55
3rd	4	Shaker HS	05:56.47	9.5%	00:27.32	05:56.47		00:05:25.60	00:00:30.87
4th	2	Niskayuna HS A	06:08.75	13.3%	00:12.28	06:08.75		00:05:25.60	00:00:43.15
5th	6	Bost Latin	07:05.86	30.8%	00:57.11	07:05.86		00:05:25.60	00:01:40.26
Race 27b: Womens Freshman 8+ Flight 2 @ 04:36 PM									
1st	4	Saratoga B	05:46.90			05:46.90		00:05:46.90	
2nd	5	Shenendehowa	05:49.42	0.7%	00:02.52	05:49.42		00:05:46.90	00:00:02.52
3rd	1	Saratoga C	05:59.48	3.6%	00:10.06	05:59.48		00:05:46.90	00:00:12.58
4th	6	Arlington	06:14.21	7.9%	00:14.73	06:14.21		00:05:46.90	00:00:27.31
5th	7	NorthamCR	06:37.46	14.6%	00:23.25	06:37.46		00:05:46.90	00:00:50.56
6th	3	Concord	06:41.89	15.9%	00:04.43	06:41.89		00:05:46.90	00:00:54.99
7th	2	Niskayuna HS B	06:43.39	16.3%	00:01.50	06:43.39		00:05:46.90	00:00:56.49
Race 28a: Womens Novice 8+ Flight 1 @ 04:44 PM									
1st	2	Bromfield	05:32.30			05:32.30		00:05:32.30	
2nd	3	Essex	05:34.12	0.5%	00:01.82	05:34.12		00:05:32.30	00:00:01.82
3rd	4	E.L. Crossley A	05:47.11	4.5%	00:12.99	05:47.11		00:05:32.30	00:00:14.81
4th	5	Norwalk River (D.Brameier, E.Shea, E.Mikesh, N.Winrow, D.Ursone, T.Arredondo, B.Sherwood, C.Mammoliti, [C.Arnold])	05:56.18	7.2%	00:09.07	05:56.18		00:05:32.30	00:00:23.88
5th	1	Greenwich A	06:02.93	9.2%	00:06.75	06:02.93		00:05:32.30	00:00:30.63
6th	6	Fayet-Manlius A	06:36.25	19.2%	00:33.32	06:36.25		00:05:32.30	00:01:03.95
Race 28b: Womens Novice 8+ Flight 2 @ 04:52 PM									
1st	2	Way West	05:24.40			05:24.40		00:05:24.40	
2nd	1	Greenwich B	06:14.42	15.4%	00:50.02	06:14.42		00:05:24.40	00:00:50.02
3rd	4	Saratoga B	06:23.50	18.2%	00:09.08	06:23.50		00:05:24.40	00:00:59.10
4th	6	Wappingers	06:27.48	19.4%	00:03.98	06:27.48		00:05:24.40	00:01:03.08
5th	3	E.L. Crossley B	06:33.43	21.3%	00:05.95	06:33.43		00:05:24.40	00:01:09.03
6th	7	Rye HS	06:53.40	27.4%	00:19.97	06:53.40		00:05:24.40	00:01:29.00
7th	5	Fayet-Manlius B	07:11.61	33.0%	00:18.21	07:11.61		00:05:24.40	00:01:47.21

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 28c: Womens Novice 8+ Flight 3 @ 05:00 PM									
1st	4	PNRA/MJRC	05:17.70			05:17.70		00:05:17.70	
2nd	3	Connecticut	05:26.88	2.9%	00:09.18	05:26.88		00:05:17.70	00:00:09.18
3rd	2	Manhasset	05:29.70	3.8%	00:02.82	05:29.70		00:05:17.70	00:00:12.00
4th	1	Concord	06:12.70	17.3%	00:43.00	06:12.70		00:05:17.70	00:00:55.00
5th	6	Burnt Hills	07:10.15	35.4%	00:57.45	07:10.15		00:05:17.70	00:01:52.45
	5	Emma Willard B	Scratch						
Race 28d: Womens Novice 8+ Flight 4 @ 05:08 PM									
1st	4	Saratoga A	06:01.20			06:01.20		00:06:01.20	
2nd	2	Emma Willard A	06:07.05	1.6%	00:05.85	06:07.05		00:06:01.20	00:00:05.85
3rd	1	Sacred Heart	06:14.83	3.8%	00:07.78	06:14.83		00:06:01.20	00:00:13.63
4th	7	New York	06:22.02	5.8%	00:07.19	06:22.02		00:06:01.20	00:00:20.82
5th	6	Our Lady of Mercy	06:46.52	12.5%	00:24.50	06:46.52		00:06:01.20	00:00:45.32
6th	5	Bost Latin	07:04.44	17.5%	00:17.92	07:04.44		00:06:01.20	00:01:03.24
7th	3	Syracrew	07:08.93	18.8%	00:04.49	07:08.93		00:06:01.20	00:01:07.73
Race 32ba: Mens 2v Four Flight @ 05:16 PM									
1st	4	CRI	05:26.30			05:26.30		00:05:26.30	
2nd	2	Manhasset	05:37.57	3.5%	00:11.27	05:37.57		00:05:26.30	00:00:11.27
3rd	7	Fayet-Manlius	05:38.40	3.7%	00:00.83	05:38.40		00:05:26.30	00:00:12.10
4th	1	Rye HS	05:56.05	9.1%	00:17.65	05:56.05		00:05:26.30	00:00:29.75
5th	5	Poughkeepsie	06:22.22	17.1%	00:26.17	06:22.22		00:05:26.30	00:00:55.92
	3	Wappingers	Scratch						
	6	Knox	Scratch						
Race 32a: Mens Varsity 4+ Flight 1 @ 05:24 PM									
1st	3	Chaminade	05:08.30			05:08.30		00:05:08.30	
2nd	5	Greenwich A	05:22.29	4.5%	00:13.99	05:22.29		00:05:08.30	00:00:13.99
3rd	6	Arlington	05:23.72	5.0%	00:01.43	05:23.72		00:05:08.30	00:00:15.42
4th	7	Rye HS	05:36.77	9.2%	00:13.05	05:36.77		00:05:08.30	00:00:28.47
5th	1	Concord	05:43.84	11.5%	00:07.07	05:43.84		00:05:08.30	00:00:35.54
	2	New York A	Scratch						
	4	Knox	Scratch						

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 32b: Mens Varsity 4+ Flight 2 @ 05:32 PM									
1st	6	PNRA/MJRC	04:55.30			04:55.30		00:04:55.30	
2nd	1	Fayet-Manlius	04:58.65	1.1%	00:03.35	04:58.65		00:04:55.30	00:00:03.35
3rd	5	Lourdes	05:18.13	7.7%	00:19.48	05:18.13		00:04:55.30	00:00:22.83
4th	2	Poughkeepsie	05:22.94	9.4%	00:04.81	05:22.94		00:04:55.30	00:00:27.64
5th	3	Shenendehowa	05:39.08	14.8%	00:16.14	05:39.08		00:04:55.30	00:00:43.78
6th	4	Roosevelt HS	05:40.44	15.3%	00:01.36	05:40.44		00:04:55.30	00:00:45.14
7th	7	Wappingers	05:47.60	17.7%	00:07.16	05:47.60		00:04:55.30	00:00:52.30
Race 32c: Mens Varsity 4+ Flight 3 @ 05:40 PM									
1st	3	Saratoga	05:05.60			05:05.60		00:05:05.60	
2nd	6	Way West	05:07.89	0.7%	00:02.29	05:07.89		00:05:05.60	00:00:02.29
3rd	1	CRI	05:10.11	1.5%	00:02.22	05:10.11		00:05:05.60	00:00:04.51
4th	5	Manhasset	05:17.02	3.7%	00:06.91	05:17.02		00:05:05.60	00:00:11.42
5th	4	Norwalk River (A.Lane, C.Ely, M.Koenigsberg, S.Oster, [S.Richter])	05:19.92	4.7%	00:02.90	05:19.92		00:05:05.60	00:00:14.32
6th	2	Spackenkill	05:48.50	14.0%	00:28.58	05:48.50		00:05:05.60	00:00:42.90
7th	7	Greenwich	06:15.55	22.9%	00:27.05	06:15.55		00:05:05.60	00:01:09.95
Race 31a: Mens 3V/4V/5V 8+ Flight @ 05:48 PM									
1st	4	Essex	05:03.00			05:03.00		00:05:03.00	
2nd	7	Way West	05:09.04	2.0%	00:06.04	05:09.04		00:05:03.00	00:00:06.04
3rd	5	Chaminade	05:10.99	2.6%	00:01.95	05:10.99		00:05:03.00	00:00:07.99
4th	2	Concord	05:34.30	10.3%	00:23.31	05:34.30		00:05:03.00	00:00:31.30
5th	1	E.L. Crossley A	05:55.90	17.5%	00:21.60	05:55.90		00:05:03.00	00:00:52.90
	3	Saratoga	Scratch						
	6	Greenwich	Scratch						
Race 33a: Womens 4V/5V 8+ Flight @ 05:56 PM									
1st	3	Saratoga	05:32.10			05:32.10		00:05:32.10	
2nd	4	CRI	05:42.22	3.0%	00:10.12	05:42.22		00:05:32.10	00:00:10.12
3rd	5	Greenwich	05:45.38	4.0%	00:03.16	05:45.38		00:05:32.10	00:00:13.28
4th	1	NorthamCR	06:02.14	9.0%	00:16.76	06:02.14		00:05:32.10	00:00:30.04
5th	6	Rye HS	06:17.87	13.8%	00:15.73	06:17.87		00:05:32.10	00:00:45.77
6th	2	Bost Latin	06:32.65	18.2%	00:14.78	06:32.65		00:05:32.10	00:01:00.55

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 33a: Womens 4V/5V 8+ Flight @ 05:56 PM									
7th	7	New York	06:39.21	20.2%	00:06.56	06:39.21		00:05:32.10	00:01:07.11
Race 34a: Womens 3V 8+ Flight @ 06:04 PM									
1st	7	E.L. Crossley	05:25.80			05:25.80		00:05:25.80	
2nd	3	CRI	05:26.56	0.2%	00:00.76	05:26.56		00:05:25.80	00:00:00.76
3rd	4	Saratoga	05:35.88	3.1%	00:09.32	05:35.88		00:05:25.80	00:00:10.08
4th	6	Concord	05:38.20	3.8%	00:02.32	05:38.20		00:05:25.80	00:00:12.40
5th	5	Way West	05:39.93	4.3%	00:01.73	05:39.93		00:05:25.80	00:00:14.13
6th	2	Baldwinsville	06:01.61	11.0%	00:21.68	06:01.61		00:05:25.80	00:00:35.81
7th	1	Bost Latin	06:27.54	19.0%	00:25.93	06:27.54		00:05:25.80	00:01:01.74
Race 37a: Womens 2V 8+ Flight 1 @ 06:12 PM									
1st	5	CRI	05:11.50			05:11.50		00:05:11.50	
2nd	3	Saratoga	05:24.41	4.1%	00:12.91	05:24.41		00:05:11.50	00:00:12.91
3rd	4	Mount	05:27.40	5.1%	00:02.99	05:27.40		00:05:11.50	00:00:15.90
4th	2	Bromfield	05:29.08	5.6%	00:01.68	05:29.08		00:05:11.50	00:00:17.58
5th	6	Lourdes	05:33.65	7.1%	00:04.57	05:33.65		00:05:11.50	00:00:22.15
6th	1	Baldwinsville	05:43.62	10.3%	00:09.97	05:43.62		00:05:11.50	00:00:32.12
Race 37b: Womens 2V 8+ Flight 2 @ 06:20 PM									
1st	5	Connecticut	05:13.60			05:13.60		00:05:13.60	
2nd	4	Albany	05:27.47	4.4%	00:13.87	05:27.47		00:05:13.60	00:00:13.87
3rd	3	Way West	05:31.39	5.7%	00:03.92	05:31.39		00:05:13.60	00:00:17.79
4th	6	Concord	05:37.56	7.6%	00:06.17	05:37.56		00:05:13.60	00:00:23.96
5th	7	Bost Latin	05:39.31	8.2%	00:01.75	05:39.31		00:05:13.60	00:00:25.71
6th	1	Lowell	06:15.49	19.7%	00:36.18	06:15.49		00:05:13.60	00:01:01.89
	2	E.L. Crossley	Scratch						

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 37c: Womens 2V 8+ Flight 3 @ 06:28 PM									
1st	5	PNRA/MJRC	05:16.30			05:16.30		00:05:16.30	
2nd	7	Manhasset	05:19.36	1.0%	00:03.06	05:19.36		00:05:16.30	00:00:03.06
3rd	3	Norwalk River (J.Barr, M.Apuzzo, P.Frascatore, A.Hoffmann, M.Mahoney, A.Jenkins, E.Vergara, S.Deacy, [C.Arnold])	05:28.73	3.9%	00:09.37	05:28.73		00:05:16.30	00:00:12.43
4th	1	NorthamCR	05:33.63	5.5%	00:04.90	05:33.63		00:05:16.30	00:00:17.33
5th	2	Niskayuna HS (A.Whisenhunt, K.Mausert, E.Cloutier, H.Dwyer, E.Murphy, J.Song, M.Whitmarsh, [A.Mayo])	05:34.58	5.8%	00:00.95	05:34.58		00:05:16.30	00:00:18.28
6th	4	Essex	05:50.50	10.8%	00:15.92	05:50.50		00:05:16.30	00:00:34.20
7th	6	Fayet-Manlius	06:03.20	14.8%	00:12.70	06:03.20		00:05:16.30	00:00:46.90
Race 38a: Mens Jr 8+ Flight 1 @ 06:36 PM									
1st	1	Chaminade	04:41.20			04:41.20		00:04:41.20	
2nd	6	Bromfield	04:47.38	2.2%	00:06.18	04:47.38		00:04:41.20	00:00:06.18
3rd	5	Manhasset	04:56.20	5.3%	00:08.82	04:56.20		00:04:41.20	00:00:15.00
4th	4	Shenendehowa	05:13.71	11.6%	00:17.51	05:13.71		00:04:41.20	00:00:32.51
5th	2	Roosevelt HS	05:29.82	17.3%	00:16.11	05:29.82		00:04:41.20	00:00:48.62
6th	3	Spackenkill	05:46.88	23.4%	00:17.06	05:46.88		00:04:41.20	00:01:05.68
Race 38b: Mens Jr 8+ Flight 2 @ 06:44 PM									
1st	1	Burnt Hills	04:53.10			04:53.10		00:04:53.10	
2nd	4	Rye HS	05:07.49	4.9%	00:14.39	05:07.49		00:04:53.10	00:00:14.39
3rd	5	Wappingers	05:11.75	6.4%	00:04.26	05:11.75		00:04:53.10	00:00:18.65
4th	2	E.L. Crossley	05:18.25	8.6%	00:06.50	05:18.25		00:04:53.10	00:00:25.15
5th	3	Lowell	05:23.10	10.2%	00:04.85	05:23.10		00:04:53.10	00:00:30.00
Race 39a: Womens Jr 8+ Flight 1 @ 06:52 PM									
1st	4	Saratoga	05:07.80			05:07.80		00:05:07.80	
2nd	5	Mount	05:32.05	7.9%	00:24.25	05:32.05		00:05:07.80	00:00:24.25
3rd	2	Lourdes	05:41.63	11.0%	00:09.58	05:41.63		00:05:07.80	00:00:33.83
4th	3	Shaker HS	05:55.41	15.5%	00:13.78	05:55.41		00:05:07.80	00:00:47.61
5th	6	Spackenkill	05:59.68	16.9%	00:04.27	05:59.68		00:05:07.80	00:00:51.88
6th	1	Concord	06:18.73	23.0%	00:19.05	06:18.73		00:05:07.80	00:01:10.93
7th	7	Poughkeepsie	06:43.72	31.2%	00:24.99	06:43.72		00:05:07.80	00:01:35.92

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 39a: Womens Jr 8+ Flight 1 @ 06:52 PM									
Race 39b: Womens Jr 8+ Flight 2 @ 07:00 PM									
1st	2	Emma Willard	05:17.70			05:17.70		00:05:17.70	
2nd	3	Shenendehowa A	05:19.68	0.6%	00:01.98	05:19.68		00:05:17.70	00:00:01.98
3rd	7	Sagamore	05:22.92	1.6%	00:03.24	05:22.92		00:05:17.70	00:00:05.22
4th	5	Connecticut	05:24.58	2.2%	00:01.66	05:24.58		00:05:17.70	00:00:06.88
5th	1	Sacred Heart	05:42.60	7.8%	00:18.02	05:42.60		00:05:17.70	00:00:24.90
6th	4	Roosevelt HS	05:50.43	10.3%	00:07.83	05:50.43		00:05:17.70	00:00:32.73
7th	6	Bost Latin	05:52.75	11.0%	00:02.32	05:52.75		00:05:17.70	00:00:35.05
Race 40a: Mens 2V 8+ Flight 1 @ 07:08 PM									
1st	3	CRI	04:47.10			04:47.10		00:04:47.10	
2nd	1	Way West	04:50.92	1.3%	00:03.82	04:50.92		00:04:47.10	00:00:03.82
3rd	6	Norwalk River (C.Barr, S.Petreski, A.Worrell, W.Taverna, J.Torg, P.Mueller, C.Zingale, H.Chung, [M.Stout])	04:52.96	2.0%	00:02.04	04:52.96		00:04:47.10	00:00:05.86
4th	2	PNRA/MJRC	04:55.31	2.9%	00:02.35	04:55.31		00:04:47.10	00:00:08.21
5th	4	Shaker HS	04:59.98	4.5%	00:04.67	04:59.98		00:04:47.10	00:00:12.88
6th	7	Fayet-Manlius	05:07.96	7.3%	00:07.98	05:07.96		00:04:47.10	00:00:20.86
	5	Saratoga	Scratch						
Race 40b: Mens 2V 8+ Flight 2 @ 07:16 PM									
1st	5	Chaminade	04:37.00			04:37.00		00:04:37.00	
2nd	3	Manhasset	04:56.53	7.1%	00:19.53	04:56.53		00:04:37.00	00:00:19.53
3rd	1	Niskayuna HS	04:57.79	7.5%	00:01.26	04:57.79		00:04:37.00	00:00:20.79
4th	2	Concord	05:15.83	14.0%	00:18.04	05:15.83		00:04:37.00	00:00:38.83
5th	7	Burnt Hills	05:23.38	16.7%	00:07.55	05:23.38		00:04:37.00	00:00:46.38
6th	6	Poughkeepsie	05:37.13	21.7%	00:13.75	05:37.13		00:04:37.00	00:01:00.13
	4	Essex	Did Not Finish						